
FirstMedicare Direct

2024 Pharmacy Directory

This pharmacy directory was updated 8/10/2023. For more recent information or other 
questions, please contact FirstMedicare Direct Member Services at (877) 210-9167 (TTY 711), 
8 a.m. – 8 p.m. local time, 7 days a week. From April 1 – September 30 voicemail will be used 
on weekends and holidays, or visit FirstMedicare.com.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy 
Directory is located on our website at FirstMedicare.com. You may also call Member Services 
at (877) 210-9167 (TTY 711) for updated information.

FirstCarolinaCare Insurance Company is a HMO and PPO plan with a Medicare contract. 
Enrollment in FirstCarolinaCare Insurance Company depends on contract renewal.

MDCMFC24-FMDpharmd-0623
Y0094_24_113041_C



i

Introduction
This booklet provides a list of FirstMedicare Direct’s network pharmacies. To get a complete description 
of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of 
Coverage and FirstMedicare Direct’s formulary.

When this pharmacy directory refers to “we,” “us”, or “our,” it means FirstMedicare Direct. When it 
refers to “plan” or “our plan,” it means FirstMedicare Direct.

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made arrangements with 
them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered under 
FirstMedicare Direct only if they are filled at a network pharmacy or through our mail-order pharmacy 
service. Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill 
your prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at non-
network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been added or removed 
from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may no longer be in 
our network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list is current as of 
8/10/2023. For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front and 
back cover pages. 

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail-order delivery program. 
For more information, please contact us or see the mail-order section of this pharmacy directory.

This directory is for the FirstMedicare Direct HMO, HMO-POS and PPO service area including the area 
in which you live. However, we cover a larger service area, and there are more pharmacies where your 
prescriptions may be covered by our Plan. For information on more pharmacies in our plan network not 
listed in this directory please call member services at (877) 210-9167 (TTY 711).

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this directory for 
information on how to contact FirstMedicare Direct.



RETAIL PHARMACIES

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available
† Supports electronic prescribing    1   

BRUNSWICK COUNTY
CALABASH
CVS PHARMACY *†
9810 OCEAN HWY
CALABASH, NC 28467
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 579-1050

SEASHORE DRUGS *†
10227 BEACH DR SW
CALABASH, NC 28467
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 579-3200
LELAND
CVS PHARMACY *†
117 A VILLAGE RD
LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 371-6363

CVS PHARMACY *†
1132 E CUTLAR CROSSING
LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 371-1464

FAMILY PHARMACY *†
112-G VILLAGE RD
LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 371-3181

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#225 *†
2021 OLDE REGENT WAY
LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 371-0440

HICKMAN'S PHARMACY *†
1132 NEW POINTE BLVD STE 3
LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 408-1779

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1019 GRANDIFLORA DR
LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 371-0233

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
319 VILLAGE RD NE
LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 371-2692

WALMART PHARMACY *†
1112 NEWPOINT BLVD
LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 383-1302
OAK ISLAND
THOMAS DRUGS *†
7917 E OAK ISLAND DR
OAK ISLAND, NC 28465
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 278-6050
OCEAN ISLE BEACH
CVS PHARMACY *†
7295 BEACH DRIVE
OCEAN ISLE BEACH, NC 28469
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 579-0970

ERIC'S PHARMACY *†
925 SEASIDE RD SUITE 17
OCEAN ISLE BEACH, NC 28469
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 575-3742

SHALLOTTE
CVS PHARMACY *†
4553 MAIN ST
SHALLOTTE, NC 28470
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 754-9351

JUSTICE PHARMACY *†
301 S WILLIS DR UNIT 112
SHALLOTTE, NC 28470
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 755-6337

THOMAS DRUGS *†
4750 MAIN STREET
SHALLOTTE, NC 28470
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 754-4720

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
4577 MAIN ST
SHALLOTTE, NC 28470
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 755-5953

WALMART PHARMACY *†
4540 MAIN ST
SHALLOTTE, NC 28470
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 754-2885
SOUTH PORT
CVS PHARMACY *†
5006 SOUTHPORT CROSSING
WAY
SOUTH PORT, NC 28461
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 457-9566
SOUTHPORT
GALLOWAY-SANDS
PHARMACY #2 *†
1513 N HOWE ST STE 8
SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 454-9090



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    2   

THE APOTHECARY AT ST
JAMES *†
2571 ST JAMES DR UNIT 102-C
SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 946-7999

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1531 NORTH HOWE STREET
SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 457-4721

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
5098 SOUTHPORT SUPPLY RD
SE
SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 457-1463

WALMART PHARMACY *†
1675 NORTH HOWE STREET
SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 454-9950
SUNSET BEACH
WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
852 SUNSET BLVD N
SUNSET BEACH, NC 28468
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 579-4503
SUPPLY
GALLOWAY SANDS
PHARMACY *†
58 PHYSICIANS DR STE 5
SUPPLY, NC 28462
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 754-7200

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1138 SABBATH HOME RD SW
SUPPLY, NC 28462
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 846-3336

CHATHAM COUNTY
CHAPEL HILL
501 PHARMACY *†
69 KNOX WAY SUITE 110
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27516
CHATHAM COUNTY
(984) 999-0501

CVS PHARMACY *†
11314 US 15 501N
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 929-5664

GOVERNORS PHARMACY *†
50241 GOVERNORS DR
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 918-2092

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0137 *†
88 CHATHAM DOWNS DR
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 960-0576

WALMART PHARMACY *†
12500 US 15 501 N
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 357-9173

MONCURE
HAYWOOD MONCURE
HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY
*†
7228 MONCURE-PITTSBORO RD
MONCURE, NC 27559
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 542-2850
PITTSBORO
PITTSBORO PHARMACY *†
630 EAST ST STE 13
PITTSBORO, NC 27312
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 533-6901

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
321 EAST ST
PITTSBORO, NC 27312
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 542-1661
SILER CITY
CVS PHARMACY *†
1506 EAST 11TH ST
SILER CITY, NC 27344
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 663-3331

FOOD LION PHARMACY *†
109 FOOD LION PLAZA
SILER CITY, NC 27344
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 742-9969

SILER CITY COMMUNITY
HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY
*†
224 S 10TH AVE
SILER CITY, NC 27344
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 663-0348



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    3   

SILER CITY PHARMACY *†
202A E RALEIGH ST
SILER CITY, NC 27344
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 663-5541

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1523 E 11TH ST
SILER CITY, NC 27344
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 663-2040

WALMART PHARMACY *†
14215 US HIGHWAY 64 W
SILER CITY, NC 27344
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 663-6001

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
EASTOVER
EASTOVER DRUG *†
3591 DUNN RD
EASTOVER, NC 28312
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 483-4555
FAYETTEVILLE
CAPE FEAR DISCOUNT
DRUG *†
2800-18 RAEFORD RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 484-6100

CAPE FEAR DISCOUNT
DRUG *†
4417 RAMSEY ST
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28311
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 884-3053

CENTER PHARMACY *†
101 ROBESON ST STE 107
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28301
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 615-1800

CVS PHARMACY *†
3026 BRAGG BLVD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 864-4556

CVS PHARMACY *†
522 OWEN DRIVE
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 484-7183

CVS PHARMACY *†
4923 RAEFORD RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 423-1251

CVS PHARMACY *†
9539 CLIFFDALE RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 860-1338

CVS PHARMACY *†
100 LAW RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28311
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 822-3535

CVS PHARMACY *†
7496 ROCKFISH RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 424-2905

CVS PHARMACY *†
404 RAMSEY ST
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28301
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 484-1106

CVS PHARMACY *†
2056 SKIBO RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28314
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 860-4606

EXPRESS DISCOUNT
PHARMACY LLC *†
1905 SKIBO ROAD, SUITE 104
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28314
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 491-2431

FAYETTEVILLE DRUGS *†
1706 OWEN DR
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 568-3488

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0393 *†
3050 TRAEMOOR DR
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 424-3519

HEALTH MATTERS
PHARMACY *†
5515 WALDOS BEACH RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 491-1090

MASSEY DRUG CO *†
1072 SOUTHERN AVE
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 484-0159



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    4   

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1575 *†
3114 RAEFORD RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 364-0133

QWIKMED PHARMACY *†
204 WESTWOOD SHOPPING
CTR
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28314
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 676-7570

SAM'S PHARMACY *†
1450 SKIBO ROAD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 864-2006

THE PAVILION PHARMACY
*†
6387 RAMSEY ST STE 130
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28311
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 615-3900

TWO RIVERS PHARMACY *†
101 BROADFOOT AVE
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28305
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 748-0243

VALLEY PHARMACY *†
1638 OWEN DR
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 615-7895

VILLAGE PHARMACY *†
5106 NC HWY 87 S STE 100
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 483-3466

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
110 GROVE ST
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28301
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 223-0270

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
6330 RAEFORD RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 860-0058

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
2605 RAEFORD ROAD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 484-2170

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
7860 RAEFORD ROAD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 826-3582

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
5989 MORGANTON ROAD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28314
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 487-2700

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
3300 RAMSEY ST
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28301
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 822-4965

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1600 SKIBO ROAD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 868-6178

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
2960 HOPE MILLS RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 424-9213

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
3296 VILLAGE DR
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 433-4681

WALMART PHARMACY *†
1550 SKIBO ROAD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 868-5242

WALMART PHARMACY *†
4601 RAMSEY STREET
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28311
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 488-2828

WALMART PHARMACY *†
8660 CLIFFDALE RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28314
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(479) 277-2795

WALMART PHARMACY *†
7701 SOUTH RAEFORD ROAD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 864-6675

WALMART PHARMACY *†
970 STRICKLAND BRIDGE RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 364-0159

WALMART PHARMACY *†
2820 GILLESPIE ST
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 364-0249



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    5   

HOPE MILLS
CAPE FEAR DISCOUNT
DRUG *†
3018 N MAIN ST
HOPE MILLS, NC 28348
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 779-4242

CLINIC PHARMACY *†
3736 S MAIN STREET
HOPE MILLS, NC 28348
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 425-6106

CVS PHARMACY *†
3100 LEGION RD
HOPE MILLS, NC 28348
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 424-1761

CVS PHARMACY *†
3966 S MAIN ST
HOPE MILLS, NC 28348
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 429-3010

WALMART PHARMACY *†
3030 NORTH MAIN
HOPE MILLS, NC 28348
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 429-8675

WALMART PHARMACY *†
4220 LEGION RD
HOPE MILLS, NC 28348
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 364-0412
SPRING LAKE
WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
200 N BRAGG BLVD
SPRING LAKE, NC 28390
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 436-0471

WALMART PHARMACY *†
670 LILLINGTON HWY
SPRING LAKE, NC 28390
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 436-3103
STEDMAN
FOOD LION PHARMACY *†
5179 CLINTON ROAD
STEDMAN, NC 28391
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 483-9482

STEDMAN DRUG CENTER *†
7445 CLINTON RD
STEDMAN, NC 28391
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 323-4555

HARNETT COUNTY
ANGIER
ANGIER FAMILY
PHARMACY, LLC *†
50 E DEPOT ST
ANGIER, NC 27501
HARNETT COUNTY
(919) 639-0155

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
116 WEST DEPOT STREET
ANGIER, NC 27501
HARNETT COUNTY
(919) 639-2910
CAMERON
CVS PHARMACY *†
1025 NC 24-87
CAMERON, NC 28326
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 960-0250

WALMART PHARMACY *†
2800 NC HIGHWAY 24-87
CAMERON, NC 28326
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 364-0351
COATS
COATS PHARMACY INC *†
393 N MCKINLEY ST
COATS, NC 27521
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 897-8500
DUNN
MEDICINE CENTER *†
1402 W CUMBERLAND ST
DUNN, NC 28334
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 892-1176

THOMAS DRUG STORE *†
609 E CUMBERLAND ST
DUNN, NC 28334
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 892-2114

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1501 W CUMBERLAND ST
DUNN, NC 28334
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 891-1930
ERWIN
CVS PHARMACY *†
80 W JACKSON BLVD
ERWIN, NC 28339
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 892-5140

WALMART PHARMACY *†
590 E JACKSON BLVD
ERWIN, NC 28339
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 892-1011



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    6   

LILLINGTON
CVS PHARMACY *†
803 S MAIN ST
LILLINGTON, NC 27546
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 893-2809

HOGAN'S PHARMACY *†
815 WEST FRONT STREET
LILLINGTON, NC 27546
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 893-4544
SANFORD
FOOD LION PHARMACY *†
1655 BUFFALO LAKE ROAD
SANFORD, NC 27332
HARNETT COUNTY
(919) 498-1962

HOKE COUNTY
RAEFORD
BARBEE PHARMACY &
GIFTS *†
415 HARRIS AVE
RAEFORD, NC 28376
HOKE COUNTY
(910) 875-6111

CVS PHARMACY *†
230 COLE AVE
RAEFORD, NC 28376
HOKE COUNTY
(910) 875-8501

HEALTH CARE
CONNECTIONS *†
402 S MAIN ST STE 100
RAEFORD, NC 28376
HOKE COUNTY
(910) 848-0630

HOKE PHARMACY *†
300 MEDICAL PAVILION DRIVE
SUITE 100
RAEFORD, NC 28376
HOKE COUNTY
(910) 904-8700

HOWELL DRUG COMPANY
INC *†
311 TEAL DRIVE
RAEFORD, NC 28376
HOKE COUNTY
(910) 875-3365

ROCKFISH PHARMACY *†
221 FLAGSTONE LN
RAEFORD, NC 28376
HOKE COUNTY
(910) 565-1115

WALMART PHARMACY *†
4545 FAYETTVILLE RD
RAEFORD, NC 28376
HOKE COUNTY
(910) 683-6110

JOHNSTON COUNTY
BENSON
CARLIE C'S PHARMACY
#870 *†
604 S WALL STREET
BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 894-1237

CVS PHARMACY *†
13440 NC 210 HWY
BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 207-3086

DAVIS DRUG COMPANY *†
12330 NC HWY 210 SUITE 102
BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 934-9111

EASTERN CAROLINA
MEDICAL CENTER *†
1 MEDICAL DR
BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 207-1027

HEALTHSMART PHARMACY *†
70 CRAPE MYRTLE DRIVE SUITE
103
BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 938-3800

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
403 E MAIN ST
BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 207-0637

WARREN DRUG COMPANY *†
209 E MAIN STREET
BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 894-4651

WOOD PHARMACY INC *†
1302 N JOHNSON ST
BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 207-1446



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    7   

CLAYTON
BEDDINGFIELD DRUGS LLC
*†
95 SPRINGBROOK AVENUE
SUITE 101
CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 553-6224

CLAYTON PHARMACY *†
11391 US 70 HWY BUSINESS
WEST
CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 390-2210

CVS PHARMACY *†
11911 US 70 WEST
CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 359-2900

CVS PHARMACY *†
32 VILLAGE CENTER DR
CLAYTON, NC 27527
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 550-2494

FOOD LION PHARMACY *†
50 NEUSE RIVER PARKWAY
CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 553-5945

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0229 *†
67 FLOWERS CROSSROADS
WAY
CLAYTON, NC 27527
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 359-9106

HEALTHSMART PHARMACY
*†
9197 CLEVELAND RD
CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 359-1474

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1727 *†
24 PUBLIX DRIVE
CLAYTON, NC 27527
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 243-6373

REALO DISCOUNT DRUGS *†
322 PRITCHARD RD
CLAYTON, NC 27527
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 359-9164

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
11306 US 70 BUSINESS HWY
W
CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 550-3910

WALMART PHARMACY *†
805 TOWN CENTRE BLVD
CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 550-7377
FOUR OAKS
PARKER PHARMACY *†
5829 US HIGHWAY 301 S
FOUR OAKS, NC 27524
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 963-3535

REALO DISCOUNT DRUGS *†
6030 US HIGHWAY 301 S
FOUR OAKS, NC 27524
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 980-4031

GARNER
CVS PHARMACY *†
5680 NC 42 HWY WEST
GARNER, NC 27529
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 772-6450

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
12530 CLEVELAND RD.
GARNER, NC 27529
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 773-9772

WALMART PHARMACY *†
5141 NC HWY 42
GARNER, NC 27529
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 772-7131
KENLY
DAVIS DRUG COMPANY *†
103 W 2ND ST
KENLY, NC 27542
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 284-2010
PRINCETON
WOODARD DRUG STORE LLC
*†
102 EDWARDS STREET
PRINCETON, NC 27569
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 936-3151
SMITHFIELD
CARROLL PHARMACY *†
840 S BRIGHTLEAF BLVD
SMITHFIELD, NC 27577
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 934-7164



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    8   

CVS PHARMACY *†
1180 N BRIGHT LEAF BLVD
SMITHFIELD, NC 27577
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 938-0591

JOHNSTON HEALTH
OUTPATIENT PHARMACY *†
509 N BRIGHTLEAF BLVD
SMITHFIELD, NC 27577
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 938-7386

REALO DISCOUNT DRUGS *†
601 NORTH 8TH STREET SUITE
D
SMITHFIELD, NC 27577
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 934-2111

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
424 N BRIGHTLEAF BLVD
SMITHFIELD, NC 27577
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 989-4058

WALMART PHARMACY *†
1299 NORTH BRIGHTLEAF
SMITHFIELD, NC 27577
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 989-6655

LEE COUNTY
SANFORD
CVS PHARMACY *†
133 MARKETPLACE DR
SANFORD, NC 27332
LEE COUNTY
(919) 776-2380

CVS PHARMACY *†
1802 SOUTH HORNER BLVD
SANFORD, NC 27330
LEE COUNTY
(919) 774-9456

MEDICINE PARK PHARMACY
*†
100 PARK AVE
SANFORD, NC 27330
LEE COUNTY
(919) 776-9715

SANFORD PHARMACY *†
1720 S HORNER BLVD
SANFORD, NC 27330
LEE COUNTY
(919) 274-8677

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
2286 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY
SANFORD, NC 27330
LEE COUNTY
(919) 777-5983

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1050 S HORNER BLVD
SANFORD, NC 27330
LEE COUNTY
(919) 776-2727

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
830 SPRING LAN
SANFORD, NC 27330
LEE COUNTY
(919) 774-6610

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1956 S HORNER BLVD
SANFORD, NC 27330
LEE COUNTY
(919) 775-4361

WALMART PHARMACY *†
3310 NC HIGHWAY 87 S
SANFORD, NC 27330
LEE COUNTY
(919) 776-9399

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
BISCOE
BISCOE PHARMACY, INC. *†
2295 NC HIGHWAY 24 27 E
BISCOE, NC 27209
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
(910) 428-1150

WALMART PHARMACY *†
201 MONTGOMERY CROSSING
BISCOE, NC 27209
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
(910) 428-3313
MOUNT GILEAD
COCHRANE RIDENHOUR
DRUG CO #3 *†
116 S MAIN ST
MOUNT GILEAD, NC 27306
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
(910) 439-6541
TROY
CVS PHARMACY *†
1022 ALBEMARLE RD
TROY, NC 27371
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
(910) 572-1396

STANDARD DRUG *†
522 ALLEN STREET STE 102
TROY, NC 27371
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
(910) 571-5610



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    9   

TROY PHARMACY *†
436 ALBEMARLE RD
TROY, NC 27371
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
(910) 573-3431

MOORE COUNTY
ABERDEEN
ABERDEEN PRESCRIPTION
SHOPPE *†
1389 N SANDHILLS BLVD
ABERDEEN, NC 28315
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 944-1313

CVS PHARMACY *†
1550 N SANDHILLS BLVD
ABERDEEN, NC 28315
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 944-0438

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0029 *†
11109 US 15-501 HWY, UNIT
1804
ABERDEEN, NC 28315
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 692-3048

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1706 N SANDHILLS BLVD
ABERDEEN, NC 28315
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 944-1502

WALMART PHARMACY *†
250 TURNER STREET
ABERDEEN, NC 28315
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 692-5171

CARTHAGE
FOOD LION PHARMACY *†
7475 NC HIGHWAY 22
CARTHAGE, NC 28327
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 949-2071

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0212 *†
400 MILL CREEK ROAD
CARTHAGE, NC 28327
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 246-0714

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1006 MONROE ST
CARTHAGE, NC 28327
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 947-2690

WHISPERING PINES
PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE *†
7305 NC HIGHWAY 22
CARTHAGE, NC 28327
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 949-3700
PINEHURST
CAROLINA BEHAVIORAL
CARE PHARMACY *†
289 OLMSTEAD BLVD SUITE 1
PINEHURST, NC 28374
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 295-8471

FIRSTHEALTH CANCER
CENTER PHARMACY *†
135 PAGE RD N
PINEHURST, NC 28374
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 715-3635

FIRSTHEALTH OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY *†
155 MEMORIAL DR
PINEHURST, NC 28374
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 715-4250

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#080 *†
305 IVEY LN
PINEHURST, NC 28374
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 255-0138

QUALITY CARE PHARMACY
OF PINEHURST *†
65 PARKER LN
PINEHURST, NC 28374
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 215-3784

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
250 IVEY LANE
PINEHURST, NC 28374
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 215-9777
ROBBINS
TAR HEEL DRUG *†
300 MIDDLETON ST
ROBBINS, NC 27325
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 948-2921
SOUTHERN PINES
PINEHURST MEDICAL CLINIC
PHARMACY *†
200 PAVIILION WAY
SOUTHERN PINES, NC 28374
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 235-3204



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    10   

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
610 S BENNETT STREET
SOUTHERN PINES, NC 28387
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 692-7158
VASS
COOPERS PHARMACY *†
3353 US HWY 1
VASS, NC 28394
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 245-4672
WEST END
QUALITY CARE PHARMACY
*†
1103 SEVEN LAKES DR
WEST END, NC 27376
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 673-3784

SEVEN LAKES
PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE INC
*†
120 MAC DOUGALL DR
WEST END, NC 27376
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 673-7467

NEW HANOVER
COUNTY
CAROLINA BEACH
CVS PHARMACY *†
901 DOW RD
CAROLINA BEACH, NC 28428
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 458-3060

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1361 LAKE PARK BLVD N
CAROLINA BEACH, NC 28428
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 458-4172

CASTLE HAYNE
CVS PHARMACY *†
5712 CASTLE HAYNE RD
CASTLE HAYNE, NC 28429
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 675-2222
WILMINGTON
ATLANTIC PHARMACY *†
1319 MILITARY CUTOFF RD
STE HH
WILMINGTON, NC 28405
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 756-3900

CAPE FEAR PHARMACY *†
5235 SOUTH COLLEGE ROAD
MONKEY JUNCTION
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 798-0900

COASTAL PHARMACY AND
COMPOUNDING *†
2231 S COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 452-7098

COSTCO PHARMACY *†
5351 GINGERWOOD DR
WILMINGTON, NC 28405
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 798-3252

CVS PHARMACY *†
2607 CAROLINA BEACH RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 791-7658

CVS PHARMACY *†
4600 OLEANDER DRIVE
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 392-1921

CVS PHARMACY *†
1712 EASTWOOD RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 256-3761

CVS PHARMACY *†
2302 S 17TH ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28401
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 392-1180

CVS PHARMACY *†
6435 CAROLINA BEACH RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 392-1700

CVS PHARMACY *†
3625 SOUTH COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 395-8248

CVS PHARMACY *†
3302 MARKET ST. (SEC)
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 772-0686

CVS PHARMACY *†
6901 MARKET ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28411
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 395-5373



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    11   

CVS PHARMACY *†
4711 NEW CENTRE DR
WILMINGTON, NC 28405
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 395-0749

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0096 *†
5920 CAROLINA BEACH RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 796-3283

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0158 *†
820 S COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 395-9312

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0191 *†
8260 MARKET STREET
WILMINGTON, NC 28411
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 686-1182

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0210 *†
6805 PARKER FARM RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28405
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 256-4159

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#264 *†
3860 CAROLINA BEACH RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 444-0241

MARKET STREET
PHARMACY *†
1612 MARKET STREET
WILMINGTON, NC 28401
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 763-0845

MEDICAL CENTER
PHARMACY *†
912 S 16TH ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28401
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 763-1896

NH NHRMC ED NORTH
PHARMACY *†
151 SCOTTS HILL MEDICAL DR
WILMINGTON, NC 28411
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 662-9071

NH NHRMC EMPLOYEE
PHARMACY *†
2250 SHIPYARD BLVD STE 12
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 662-7755

NH NHRMC OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY *†
2131 S 17TH ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28401
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 815-5180

NH NHRMC SPECIALTY
PHARMACY *†
2250 SHIPYARD BLVD STE 12
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 662-7780

PHARMACY INNOVATIONS *†
2033 CORPORATE DR STE B-2
WILMINGTON, NC 28405
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 859-8211

PORT CITY PHARMACY *†
6756 GORDON RD STE 130
WILMINGTON, NC 28411
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 444-3300

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1516 *†
716 BRAGG DR
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 313-2205

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1580 *†
7144 MARKET ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28411
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 821-6055

SAM'S PHARMACY *†
412 S COLLEGE RD STE 62
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 799-9808

SUNSET PARK PHARMACY *†
2059 CAROLINA BEACH RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28401
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 762-6278



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    12   

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
4501 MARKET ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28405
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 799-0448

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
5900 CAROLINA BEACH RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 442-4300

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
2130 S 17TH ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28401
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 343-2988

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
3720 S COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 793-5740

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
2401 N COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28405
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 395-2214

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
4521 OLEANDER DR
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 313-6794

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
6861 MARKET ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28405
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 793-4924

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
8290 MARKET ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28411
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 681-1134

WALMART PHARMACY *†
5135 CAROLINA BEACH ROAD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 791-6223

WALMART PHARMACY *†
5226 SIGMON ROAD
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 392-1257

WALMART PHARMACY *†
8035 MARKET ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28411
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 821-6010

WINTER PARK DISCOUNT
DRUGS *†
5220 WRIGHTSVILLE AVE
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 791-2346

PENDER COUNTY
ATKINSON
ATKINSON DRUG *†
124 W. MAIN STREET
ATKINSON, NC 28421
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 283-5400
BURGAW
VALUE RX PHARMACY *†
103 S DUDLEY ST
BURGAW, NC 28425
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 259-2116

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
206 US HWY 117 SOUTH
BURGAW, NC 28425
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 259-2514

WALMART PHARMACY *†
908 NC HIGHWAY 53 EAST
BURGAW, NC 28425
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 789-6006
HAMPSTEAD
CVS PHARMACY *†
14636 US HWY 17 N
HAMPSTEAD, NC 28443
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 270-2970

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#135 *†
203 ALSTON BLVD
HAMPSTEAD, NC 28443
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 329-0001

JOHNSON DRUG HAMPSTEAD
*†
17230 US HWY 17N, SUITE 222
HAMPSTEAD, NC 28443
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 270-2223

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1619 *†
2765 NC HIGHWAY 210 E
HAMPSTEAD, NC 28443
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 803-6010



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    13   

REALO DISCOUNT DRUGS *†
15441 US HWY 17 SUITE 801
HAMPSTEAD, NC 28443
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 821-1066

VILLAGE PHARMACY *†
14057 HWY 17 SUITE 100
HAMPSTEAD, NC 28443
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 319-6050
MAPLE HILL
MAPLE HILL PHARMACY *†
4811 NC HIGHWAY 50
MAPLE HILL, NC 28454
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 259-8880
ROCKY POINT
ROCKY POINT PAVILION
PHARMACY *†
7910 US HWY 117 SUITE 110
ROCKY POINT, NC 28457
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 210-2030
SURF CITY
CVS PHARMACY *†
13461 NC HIGHWAY 50
SURF CITY, NC 28445
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 329-0484

RICHMOND COUNTY
ELLERBE
ELLERBE PHARMACY *†
274 SECOND STREET
ELLERBE, NC 28338
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 652-6261

HAMLET
MABRY'S DRUG & HOME
CARE *†
41 W MAIN ST
HAMLET, NC 28345
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 582-1776
ROCKINGHAM
CVS PHARMACY *†
1206 E BROAD AVE
ROCKINGHAM, NC 28379
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 895-2453

DR PHARMACY, INC *†
304 E WASHINGTON ST
ROCKINGHAM, NC 28379
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 434-8951

FAMILY PHARMACY *†
2124 FAYETTEVILLE RD STE E
ROCKINGHAM, NC 28379
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 895-7775

MEDICAL CENTER
PHARMACY *†
805 S LONG DR
ROCKINGHAM, NC 28379
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 997-4471

MEDICAL PARK PHARMACY
*†
921 LONG DRIVE STE 105
ROCKINGHAM, NC 28379
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 417-3490

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1500 E BROAD AVE
ROCKINGHAM, NC 28379
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 410-3710

WALMART PHARMACY *†
720 E US HIGHWAY 74 STE 1P
ROCKINGHAM, NC 28379
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 582-3565

ROBESON COUNTY
FAIRMONT
FAIRMONT DRUG COMPANY
*†
405 N WALNUT ST
FAIRMONT, NC 28340
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 628-4200

SOUTH ROBESON MEDICAL
CENTER PHARMACY *†
1212 S WALNUT ST
FAIRMONT, NC 28340
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 535-4003

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
414 NORTH WALNUT ST
FAIRMONT, NC 28340
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 628-6068

WEBSTERS PHARMACY *
214 S MAIN ST
FAIRMONT, NC 28340
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 535-4190
LUMBERTON
AHS PHARMACY *†
522 PETERSON DR
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 702-2474



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    14   

BL PHARMACY *†
2739 W 5TH ST
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 758-0115

CVS PHARMACY *†
3001 FAYETTEVILLE RD
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 739-7511

DRUGS AMERICA *†
103 E 24TH STREET
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 739-4196

LUMBERTON DRUG
COMPANY *†
4307 FAYETTEVILLE RD
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 671-9000

LUMBERTON DRUG WEST *†
104 WEST 27TH STREET
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 671-9000

LUMBERTON HEALTH
CENTER PHARMACY *†
1309 E 5TH ST
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 674-3174

SOUTHEASTERN
PHARMACY *†
300 W 27TH ST
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 735-8806

SOUTHEASTERN
PHARMACY 2 *†
2934 N ELM ST
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 735-8858

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
3003 FAYETTEVILLE RD
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 739-7072

WALMART PHARMACY *†
5070 FAYETTEVILLE
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 738-9577

WALMART PHARMACY *†
2985 E ELIZABETHTOWN RD
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 887-6108
MAXTON
MEDICINE SHOPPE *†
102 N PATTERSON
MAXTON, NC 28364
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 844-3100
PEMBROKE
CARTER PHARMACY *†
78 THREE HUNTS DR BLDG 5
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 522-5152

HEALTHKEEPERZ PHARMACY
*†
812 CANDY PARK RD
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 522-1041

JULIAN T PIERCE HEALTH
CENTER PHARMACY *†
307 E WARDELL DR
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 668-1172

OLD MAIN PHARMACY *†
407 W 3RD ST
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 521-5600

PEMBROKE DRUG *†
205 W 3RD ST
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 775-9209

SCOTLAND PHARMACY -
PEMBROKE *†
412 S JONES STREET SCOTLAND
PHARMACY PEMBROKE
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 522-7833

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
503 EAST THIRD STREET
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 521-3910

WALMART PHARMACY *†
930 HIGHWAY 711 EAST
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 522-5250



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    15   

RED SPRINGS
BL PHARMACY *†
229 S MAIN ST
RED SPRINGS, NC 28377
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 359-8009

CVS PHARMACY *†
903 EAST 4TH AVE
RED SPRINGS, NC 28377
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 843-3459

RED SPRINGS HEALTH
CENTER PHARMACY *†
302 MOUNT TABOR RD
RED SPRINGS, NC 28377
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 586-0030

RED SPRINGS OLD MAIN *†
300 S MAIN ST
RED SPRINGS, NC 28377
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 227-2425
ROWLAND
ROWLAND OLD MAIN
PHARMACY *†
101 S BOND ST
ROWLAND, NC 28383
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 422-3774
SAINT PAULS
WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
419 W BROAD ST
SAINT PAULS, NC 28384
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 865-1242

ST PAULS
BRISSON DRUGS INC *†
217 W BROAD ST
ST PAULS, NC 28384
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 865-4135

WALMART PHARMACY *†
120 S ODOM ST
ST PAULS, NC 28384
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 241-6158

SCOTLAND COUNTY
LAURINBURG
COMMUNITY DRUG *†
1028 ATKINSON ST
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 276-6061

HEALTH INNOVATIONS
PHARMACY OF
LAURINBURG *†
901 S MAIN ST
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 361-4731

MEDICAL VILLAGE
PHARMACY *†
517 LAUCHWOOD DRIVE
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 276-1154

SCOTLAND DRUG
COMPANY *†
140 S MAIN STREET
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 276-3001

SCOTLAND HEALTH CENTER
PHARMACY *†
507 LAUCHWOOD DR
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 501-5127

SCOTLAND PHARMACY -
LAURINBURG *†
700 PROGRESS PL
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 504-8520

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
821 WESTWOOD WAY
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 277-9097

WALMART PHARMACY *†
901 US HWY 401 BYPASS
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 277-7771

WAKE COUNTY
ANGIER
ALLCARE PHARMACY
SERVICES, LLC *†
9641 BITTER MELON DRIVE
ANGIER, NC 27501
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 639-6032
APEX
APEX PHARMACY *†
904 W WILLIAMS ST
APEX, NC 27502
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 629-7332



RETAIL PHARMACIES

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available
† Supports electronic prescribing    16   

COSTCO PHARMACY *†
1021 PINE PLAZA DR
APEX, NC 27523
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 331-6037

CVS PHARMACY *†
5153 SUNSET LAKE RD
APEX, NC 27539
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 290-2630

CVS PHARMACY *†
1201 BEAVER CREEK
COMMONS DR
APEX, NC 27502
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 372-1406

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0058 *†
750 W WILLIAMS ST
APEX, NC 27502
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 362-4597

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#496 *†
940 US HWY 64 W
APEX, NC 27523
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 380-1443

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1544 *†
1441 KELLY RD
APEX, NC 27502
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 303-6204

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
6821 OLD JENKS RD
APEX, NC 27523
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 387-0190

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
511 W WILLIAMS ST
APEX, NC 27502
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 363-1471

WALMART PHARMACY *†
3151 APEX PEAKWAY
APEX, NC 27502
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 362-3717

WE CARE PHARMACY *†
800 WEST WILLIAMS ST SUITE-
114
APEX, NC 27502
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 629-6010
CARY
A TO Z PHARMACY, LLC *†
1105 BALLENA CIR
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 650-3883

ASHWORTH DRUGS *†
105 W CHATHAM ST
CARY, NC 27511
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 467-1877

ASPIRAR PHARMACY *†
135 PARKWAY OFFICE CT STE
105
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 295-0925

BEE WELL PHARMACY LLC
*†
2430 SW CARY PKWY
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 234-1037

BIOLOGICS BY MCKESSON *
11800 WESTON PKWY
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY
(800) 850-4306

CVS PHARMACY *†
5859 TRYON RD
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 233-2929

CVS PHARMACY *†
2797 HWY 55
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 362-0381

CVS PHARMACY *†
10170 GREEN LEVEL CHURCH
ROAD
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 467-0211

CVS PHARMACY *†
7025 WINSTON HILL DR
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 481-3979

CVS PHARMACY *†
2994 KILDAIRE FARM RD
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 387-1075



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    17   

CVS PHARMACY *†
1123 KILDAIRE FARM RD
CARY, NC 27511
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 467-5572

CVS PHARMACY *†
3581 DAVIS DR
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 460-8577

CVS PHARMACY *†
2021 WALNUT ST
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 854-9436

CVS PHARMACY *†
7129 O'KELLY CHAPEL ROAD
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 674-2225

DJ'S PHARMACY *†
4222 NW CARY PKWY
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 377-0342

HARRIS TEETER #236 *†
7145 OKELLY CHAPEL RD
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 465-1792

HARRIS TEETER #494 *†
1273 NW MAYNARD RD
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 380-9933

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0112 *†
270 GRANDE HEIGHTS DR
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 380-1607

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0138 *†
98 CORNERSTONE DR
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 467-6133

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0298 *†
10140 GREEN LEVEL CHURCH
RD
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 460-4681

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0330 *†
1151 TRYON VILLAGE DR
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(704) 844-3100

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#331 *†
3430 TEN TEN RD
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 303-6987

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
*†
2080 KILDAIRE FARM RD
CARY, NC 27511
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 858-9978

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
*†
885 WALNUT ST
CARY, NC 27511
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 463-9265

HEALTH CARE CENTER
PHARMACY *†
700 RESEARCH DRIVE BLDG W
SUITE 1151
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 678-8261

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1466 *†
1020 BRADFORD PLAZA WAY
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 460-2087

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1520 *†
3480 KILDAIRE FARM RD
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 303-4028

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1552 *†
425 EMISSARY DRIVE
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 337-4600

SWIFT CREEK PHARMACY *†
2703 JONES FRANKLIN RD STE
104
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 758-8505



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    18   

TRIANGLE COMPOUNDING
PHARMACY INC *†
3700 REGENCY PKWY STE 140
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 858-0809

UNC PHARMACY AT
PANTHER CREEK *†
6715 MCCRIMMON PKWY STE
202
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(984) 215-6368

VAXON *†
875 WALNUT ST STE 275-17
CARY, NC 27511
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 756-7886

WAKEMED OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY - MEDICAL
PARK OF CARY *†
210 ASHVILLE AVE
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 350-6013

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1210 KILDAIRE FARM RD
CARY, NC 27511
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 388-4454

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
111 ADVENT CT
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 424-6753

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
3441 KILDAIRE FARM RD
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 387-4124

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
600 STONE COVE LN
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 380-7291

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
2323 NW MAYNARD RD
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 462-3432

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
8010 TRYON WOODS DRIVE
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 851-6686

WALMART PHARMACY *†
2010 KILDAIRE FARM ROAD
CARY, NC 27511
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 852-0749

WALMART PHARMACY *†
973 N HARRISON AVE
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 337-9784

WALMART PHARMACY *†
2750 NC 55 HWY
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 335-0056

WHITE DOVE PHARMACY *†
2751 NC 55 HWY
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 367-6031
FUQUAY VARINA
CVS PHARMACY *†
605 N MAIN ST
FUQUAY VARINA, NC 27526
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 552-8299

FUQUAY PHARMACY *†
305 N JUDD PKWY NE
FUQUAY VARINA, NC 27526
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 557-8300

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#498 *†
1371 E BROAD ST
FUQUAY VARINA, NC 27526
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 567-7426

REALO DISCOUNT DRUGS *†
1802 JAMES SLAUGHTER RD
FUQUAY VARINA, NC 27526
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 552-1126

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1401 N MAIN ST
FUQUAY VARINA, NC 27526
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 567-2846



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    19   

WALMART PHARMACY *†
1051 EAST BROAD STREET
FUQUAY VARINA, NC 27526
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 567-9130
GARNER
CVS PHARMACY *†
790 TIMBER DRIVE
GARNER, NC 27529
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 661-9992

CVS PHARMACY *†
2700 TIMBER DR
GARNER, NC 27529
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 772-9120

CVS PHARMACY *†
1040 TIMBER DR E
GARNER, NC 27529
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 661-9598

GARNER 5TH AVENUE
PHARMACY INC. *†
1315 5TH AVE
GARNER, NC 27529
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 747-9482

GARNER FAMILY
PHARMACY *†
1547 US 70 HWY W
GARNER, NC 27529
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 758-8008

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
825 TIMBER DR
GARNER, NC 27529
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 661-7344

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1116 US 70 HWY W
GARNER, NC 27529
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 227-3917

WHITE OAK PHARMACY LLC
*†
501 HEALTH PARK DR STE 170
GARNER, NC 27529
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 803-6417
HOLLY SPRINGS
CVS PHARMACY *†
151 VILLAGE WALK DR.
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 552-5378

CVS PHARMACY *†
100 GRAND HILL PLACE
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 762-3150

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0118 *†
5277 SUNSET LAKE ROAD
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 363-4729

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#311 *†
324 VILLAGE WALK DR
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 552-1818

HOLLY SPRINGS PHARMACY
*†
648 HOLLY SPRINGS RD
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 346-6689

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
301 N MAIN ST
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 557-3763

WALMART PHARMACY *†
7016 G B ALFORD HIGHWAY
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 557-9294
KNIGHTDALE
CVS PHARMACY *†
7201 KNIGHTDALE BLVD
KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 266-7600

CVS PHARMACY *†
1000 SHOPPES AT MIDWAY DR
KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 388-6101

KNIGHTDALE PHARMACY *†
6602 KNIGHTDALE BLVD
KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 295-1112



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    20   

MYSCRIPTS PHARMACY *†
502 MCKNIGHT DR STE 100
KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 229-8115

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
7143 KNIGHTDALE BLVD
KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 266-7167

WALMART PHARMACY *†
7106 KNIGHTDALE BLVD
KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 217-0670
MORRISVILLE
BIOPLUS SPECIALTY
PHARMACY SERVICES, LLC
*†
100 SOUTHCENTER CT STE 100
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(866) 514-8082

C3 HEALTHCARE RX *†
909 AVIATION PKWY STE 400
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 341-3842

CVS PHARMACY *†
1990 NW CARY PKWY
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 678-8257

CVS PHARMACY *†
3001 MARKET CENTER DR
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 379-2180

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0104 *†
4093 DAVIS DRIVE
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 380-3385

MORRISVILLE PHARMACY
AND COMPOUNDING *†
3500 DAVIS DRIVE
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 463-7900

SENDERRA RX PARTNERS,
LLC *
991 AVIATION PKWY STE 200
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(469) 998-9113

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
3601 DAVIS DR
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 468-6880

WALMART PHARMACY *†
3560 DAVIS DR
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 337-9872

WALMART PHARMACY *†
1001 SHILOH GLENN DR
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 941-5170
RALEIGH
ADVANCE COMMUNITY
HEALTH INC *†
1011 ROCK QUARRY RD
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 755-5060

BETTER LIFE PHARMACY *†
5621 ATLANTIC AVE STE 103
RALEIGH, NC 27615
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 891-9555

CITY PHARMACY *†
3110 NEW BERN AVE STE 108
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 703-0717

COSTCO PHARMACY *†
7800 FAYETTEVILLE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27603
WAKE COUNTY
(984) 810-5040

COSTCO PHARMACY *†
2838 WAKE FOREST RD
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 755-2810

CVS PHARMACY *†
2340 SPRING FOREST RD
RALEIGH, NC 27615
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 790-6401

CVS PHARMACY *†
6840 GLENWOOD AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27612
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 781-8986

CVS PHARMACY *†
3500 WAKE FOREST RD
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 855-5694



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    21   

CVS PHARMACY *†
6131 SIX FORKS RD
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 847-5458

CVS PHARMACY *†
3914 CAPITAL BLVD
RALEIGH, NC 27604
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 876-5600

CVS PHARMACY *†
13304 LEESVILLE CHURCH RD
RALEIGH, NC 27617
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 845-5276

CVS PHARMACY *†
11000 CREEDMOOR RD
RALEIGH, NC 27614
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 847-7786

CVS PHARMACY *†
3051 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 231-8511

CVS PHARMACY *†
4309 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 231-2858

CVS PHARMACY *†
2902 FORESTVILLE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27616
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 266-6418

CVS PHARMACY *†
6216 BATTLE BRIDGE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 779-5651

CVS PHARMACY *†
3001 HILLSBOROUGH ST STE
100
RALEIGH, NC 27607
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 839-6393

CVS PHARMACY *†
2411 LANDMARK DR
RALEIGH, NC 27607
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 788-4203

CVS PHARMACY *†
4841 GROVE BARTON RD
RALEIGH, NC 27613
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 785-0335

CVS PHARMACY *†
8651 BRIER CREEK PKWY
RALEIGH, NC 27617
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 765-0006

CVS PHARMACY *†
7900 OLD WAKE FOREST RD
RALEIGH, NC 27616
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 790-9689

CVS PHARMACY *†
4191 THE CIRCLE AT NORTH
HILLS ST
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 786-2534

CVS PHARMACY *†
2512 HILLSBOROUGH ST
RALEIGH, NC 27607
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 516-5718

CVS PHARMACY *†
8701 SIX FORKS RD
RALEIGH, NC 27615
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 334-3706

FALLS RIVER PHARMACY *†
10930 RAVEN RIDGE RD STE 109
RALEIGH, NC 27614
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 844-2055

FOOD LION PHARMACY *†
1121 FALLS RIVER AVENUE
RALEIGH, NC 27614
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 847-4235

FOOD LION PHARMACY *†
7440 LOUISBURG ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27616
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 875-1488

GLENWOOD SOUTH
PHARMACY MARKET *†
401 GLENWOOD AVE STE 101
RALEIGH, NC 27603
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 856-9502

GREYSTONE VILLAGE
PHARMACY *†
7713 LEAD MINE RD STE 37
RALEIGH, NC 27615
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 844-7939



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    22   

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0069 *†
3201 123 EDWARDS MILL RD
RALEIGH, NC 27612
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 781-2314

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0090 *†
13210 STRICKLAND RD
RALEIGH, NC 27613
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 676-0589

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0136 *†
9600 FALLS OF THE NEUSE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27615
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 845-0613

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0283 *†
8101 FAYETTEVILLE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27603
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 772-0767

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0367 *†
14520 JOHN REX BLVD
RALEIGH, NC 27614
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 556-2434

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#09700021 *†
500 OBERLIN RD
RALEIGH, NC 27605
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 232-0057

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#09700495 *†
8345 CREEDMOOR RD
RALEIGH, NC 27613
WAKE COUNTY
(979) 848-4191

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#304 *†
4221 CORNERS PKWY
RALEIGH, NC 27617
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 596-1287

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#344 *†
6024 FALLS OF NEUSE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 878-6727

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#422 *†
120 SAINT ALBANS DR STE 100
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 787-8448

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
*†
2051 W. MILLBROOK ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27612
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 787-1216

HAYES BARTON PHARMACY
*†
2000 FAIRVIEW RD
RALEIGH, NC 27608
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 832-4641

HEALTH PARK PHARMACY *†
8300 HEALTH PARK STE 227
RALEIGH, NC 27615
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 847-7645

HOLLY PARK PHARMACY *†
1620 MARTIN KING JNR BLVD
SUITE 104
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 865-9993

JOSEFS PHARMACY *†
2100 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 212-2555

MEDICAP PHARMACY *†
6635 FALLS OF NEUSE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27615
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 676-6161

NC STATE CAMPUS HEALTH
PHARMACY *†
2815 CATES AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27695
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 513-3276

OAKRIDGE PHARMACY *†
2406 BLUE RIDGE RD STE 180
RALEIGH, NC 27607
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 661-7222



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    23   

ONERX PHARMACY *†
8490 HONEYCUTT RD STE 103
RALEIGH, NC 27615
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 351-1539

OPTUM INFUSION SERVICES
553, LLC. *†
6531 MERIDIEN DRIVE SUITE
113
RALEIGH, NC 27616
WAKE COUNTY
(888) 571-3100

OPTUM INFUSION SERVICES
553, LLC. *†
6531 MERIDIEN DRIVE SUITE
113
RALEIGH, NC 27616
WAKE COUNTY
(888) 571-3100

PERSON STREET
PHARMACY LLC *†
702 N PERSON ST
RALEIGH, NC 27604
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 832-6432

PSP PHARMACY *†
4111 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 250-7878

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1551 *†
9640 LEESVILLE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27613
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 745-4938

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1652 *†
417 W PEACE ST. SUITE 100
RALEIGH, NC 27603
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 334-2000

RALEIGH NEUROLOGY
PHARMACY *†
1540 SUNDAY DR FIRST FLOOR
RALEIGH, NC 27607
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 325-4275

RALEIGH PHARMACY *†
927 W MORGAN ST STE 100
RALEIGH, NC 27603
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 703-0154

REX PHARMACY OF
RALEIGH *†
4420 LAKE BOONE TRL
RALEIGH, NC 27607
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 784-3242

SAM'S PHARMACY *†
3001 CALVARY DRIVE
RALEIGH, NC 27604
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 874-0181

SAM'S PHARMACY *†
2537 SOUTH SAUNDERS
STREET
RALEIGH, NC 27603
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 833-4770

SPRINGFIELD PHARMACY
LLC *†
6325 FALLS OF NEUSE RD STE 65
RALEIGH, NC 27615
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 322-4281

THE PLAZA PHARMACIST *†
3400 WAKE FOREST RD
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 954-3921

WAKEMED EMPLOYEE
PHARMACY *†
3024 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 350-2200

WAKEMED OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY *†
3000 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 350-8195

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
123 SUNNYBROOK RD STE 150
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 460-3967

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
3911 CAPITAL BLVD
RALEIGH, NC 27604
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 872-5233

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
11801 VOGEL ST
RALEIGH, NC 27617
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 544-1387



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    24   

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
11201 DURANT RD
RALEIGH, NC 27614
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 518-0514

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
2201 W MILLBROOK RD
RALEIGH, NC 27612
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 785-2939

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
7950 FAYETTEVILLE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27603
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 773-8851

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
900 SPRINGFIELD COMMONS
DR
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 424-6757

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
3205 AVENT FERRY RD
RALEIGH, NC 27606
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 833-5531

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
13301 STRICKLAND RD
RALEIGH, NC 27613
WAKE COUNTY
(987) 777-4051

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
4309 WAKE FOREST RD
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 878-4659

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
8385 CREEDMOOR HWY
TOWNE NORTH PLZ
RALEIGH, NC 27613
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 847-8101

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
4441 SIX FORKS RD STE 110
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 787-1155

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
9650 STRICKLAND RD STE 105
RALEIGH, NC 27615
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 845-9356

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
2901 WAKEFIELD PINES DRIVE
RALEIGH, NC 27614
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 569-6741

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
3520 WADE AVENUE
RALEIGH, NC 27607
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 832-3749

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
7440 CREEDMOOR ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27613
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 846-7278

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1900 CAMERON ST
RALEIGH, NC 27605
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 833-5523

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
7505 LOUISBURG ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27616
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 876-1120

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
2462 WYCLIFF ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27607
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 781-4070

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
3432 EDWARDS MILL ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27612
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 781-9571

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
1601 CROSS LINK RD STE 51
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 821-1407

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
509 WEST WHITAKER MILL
ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27608
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 546-9664

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
4408 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 231-6419

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
6901 GLENWOOD AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27612
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 420-7737



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    25   

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
3101 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 231-5074

WALMART PHARMACY *†
4500 FAYETTEVILLE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27603
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 772-2640

WALMART PHARMACY *†
6600 GLENWOOD AVENUE
RALEIGH, NC 27612
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 783-9693

WALMART PHARMACY *†
1725 NEW HOPE CHURCH
ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 790-9856

WALMART PHARMACY *†
8000 TOWN DR
RALEIGH, NC 27616
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 431-9632

WALMART PHARMACY *†
10050 GLENWOOD AVENUE
RALEIGH, NC 27617
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 596-6821

WALMART PHARMACY *†
4431 NEW BERN AVENUE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 212-6169

WELLNESS PHARMACY AND
COMPOUNDING CENTER *†
2601 BLUE RIDGE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27607
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 964-5656
ROLESVILLE
CVS PHARMACY *†
402 S MAIN ST
ROLESVILLE, NC 27571
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 554-0925
WAKE FOREST
CVS PHARMACY *†
245 ROOSEVELT AVE EAST
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 556-1900

CVS PHARMACY *†
12000 RETAIL DR
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 761-1002

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0395 *†
1432 BRODGEN WOODS DRIVE
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 870-4984

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#043 *†
3638 ROGERS RD
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 562-9531

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#353 *†
13686 CAPITAL BLVD
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 554-3226

HEALTHSMART PHARMACY *†
2001 S MAIN ST
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 569-0500

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1514 *†
1030 FORESTVILLE RD
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 556-7124

SAM'S PHARMACY *†
11460 ROYALL COTTON ROAD
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 263-6124

VILLAGE PHARMACY OF
WAKE FOREST *†
900 S FRANKLIN STREET SUITE
102
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 556-2757

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
3601 RODGERS RD
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 453-0932

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
2811 ROGERS RD
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 569-0095



RETAIL PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    26   

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
941 DURHAM RD
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 570-3249

WALMART PHARMACY *†
2114 SOUTH MAIN STREET
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 562-9519
WENDELL
CORNER DRUG STORES OF
WENDELL. WENDELL DRUG
*†
3430 WENDELL BLVD
WENDELL, NC 27591
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 365-8800

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1744 *†
2257 WENDELL FALLS PKWY
WENDELL, NC 27591
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 822-6043
ZEBULON
CORNER DRUG STORES OF
ZEBULON. ZEBULON DRUG
*†
303 N ARENDELL AVE
ZEBULON, NC 27597
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 269-9998

WALGREENS PHARMACY *†
101 W GANNON AVE
ZEBULON, NC 27597
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 269-3323

WALMART PHARMACY *†
841 EAST GANNON AVE
ZEBULON, NC 27597
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 269-2881



MAIL - ORDER PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    27   

As a FirstCarolinaCare member, you can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through
the network mail-order delivery program. For refills of your mail order prescriptions, please
contact us 21 days before you think the drugs you have on hand will run out to make sure you
next order is shipped to you in time. Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription
drugs within 10 business days from the time that the mail order pharmacy receives the order. If
you do not receive your prescription drug(s) within this time frame, please contact us at 1-877-
210-9167 and TTY number/TRS Relay number 711 or call your mail order pharmacy.

WAKE COUNTY
CARY
WAKEMED OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY - MEDICAL
PARK OF CARY *†
210 ASHVILLE AVE
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 350-6013
MORRISVILLE
CORAM CVS/SPECIALTY
INFUSION SERVICES
507 AIRPORT BLVD STE 100
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 461-5100
RALEIGH
CAREMARK NORTH
CAROLINA SPECIALTY
PHARM LLC
DBACVS/SPECIALTY †
10700 WORLD TRADE BLVD
STE 110
RALEIGH, NC 27617
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 474-6421

CAREMARK NORTH
CAROLINA SPECIALTY
PHARM LLC
DBACVS/SPECIALTY †
10700 WORLD TRADE BLVD
STE 110
RALEIGH, NC 27617
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 474-6421



HOME INFUSION PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    28   

For more information about network home infusion pharmacies in your area, please visit our
website at FirstCarolinaCare.com or call FirstCarolinaCare Services at 1-877-210-9167, Monday
through Friday, 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. TTY/TDD users should call 711.

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
FAYETTEVILLE
BIOSCRIP INFUSION
SERVICES
1738 OWEN DRIVE, SUITE 101
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 483-2155

VITAL CARE OF
FAYETTEVILLE †
3037 BOONE TRAIL
EXTENSION SUITE D
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 491-6903

NEW HANOVER
COUNTY
WILMINGTON
OPTION CARE †
131 RACINE DR STE 100B
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 791-7885

WAKE COUNTY
CARY
ADVANCED HOME INFUSION
†
1231 NE MAYNARD RD. STE A
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 653-0810

MORRISVILLE
CORAM CVS/SPECIALTY
INFUSION SERVICES
507 AIRPORT BLVD STE 100
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 461-5100

OPTION CARE
1015 AVIATION PKWY STE 700
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 481-9110
RALEIGH
OPTUM INFUSION SERVICES
553, LLC. *†
6531 MERIDIEN DRIVE SUITE
113
RALEIGH, NC 27616
WAKE COUNTY
(888) 571-3100

OPTUM INFUSION SERVICES
553, LLC. *†
6531 MERIDIEN DRIVE SUITE
113
RALEIGH, NC 27616
WAKE COUNTY
(888) 571-3100

SPECTRUM INFUSION INC
3221 BLUE RIDGE RD STE 101
RALEIGH, NC 27612
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 781-2241

VITAL CARE OF RALEIGH †
1401 SUNDAY DRIVE SUITE 115
RALEIGH, NC 27607
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 307-1474



LONG - TERM CARE PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    29   

Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under
FirstCarolinaCare through the facility's long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term
care pharmacy. For more information about network long-term care pharmacies in your area,
please visit our website at FirstCarolinaCare.com or call FirstCarolinaCare at 1-877-210-9167,
Monday through Friday, 8 a.m.to 8 p.m. TTY/TDD users should call 711.

CHATHAM COUNTY
SILER CITY
SILER CITY PHARMACY †
202 E RALEIGH ST STE A
SILER CITY, NC 27344
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 663-5541

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
FAYETTEVILLE
EXPRESS DISCOUNT
PHARMACY LTC †
1905 SKIBO RD STE 104
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28314
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 491-2431

HEALTH MATTERS
PHARMACY *†
5515 WALDOS BEACH RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 491-1090

HARNETT COUNTY
ANGIER
ANGIER FAMILY PHARMACY
LTC, LLC †
50 E DEPOT ST
ANGIER, NC 27501
HARNETT COUNTY
(919) 639-0155

COATS
LTC COATS PHARMACY INC.
†
393 N MCKINLEY ST
COATS, NC 27521
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 897-8500
DUNN
THOMAS DRUG STORE †
609 E. CUMBERLAND STREET
DUNN, NC 28334
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 892-2114
LILLINGTON
CAPE FEAR LONG TERM
CARE PHARMACY LLC †
185 PINE STATE ST
LILLINGTON, NC 27546
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 893-2986

HOGAN'S PHARMACY, LTC †
815 W FRONT ST
LILLINGTON, NC 27546
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 893-4544

HOKE COUNTY
RAEFORD
ROCKFISH PHARMACY *†
221 FLAGSTONE LN
RAEFORD, NC 28376
HOKE COUNTY
(910) 565-1115

JOHNSTON COUNTY
BENSON
EASTERN CAROLINA
MEDICAL CENTER *†
1 MEDICAL DR
BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 207-1027
CLAYTON
WINDSOR POINT PHARMACY
†
581 GUY ROAD SUITE 102
CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 359-0499
SMITHFIELD
CARROLL PHARMACY LONG
TERM CARE †
840 S BRIGHTLEAF BLVD
SMITHFIELD, NC 27577
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 934-7164

LEE COUNTY
SANFORD
MEDICINE PARK PHARMACY †
100 PARK AVE
SANFORD, NC 27330
LEE COUNTY
(919) 776-9715



LONG - TERM CARE PHARMACIES

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    30   

MONTGOMERY
COUNTY
MOUNT GILEAD
COHRANE RIDENHOUR
DRUG †
116 S MAIN ST
MOUNT GILEAD, NC 27306
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
(910) 439-6541

MOORE COUNTY
WEST END
SEVEN LAKES
PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE,
INC LONG TERM CARE †
120 MACDOUGALL DRIVE
WEST END, NC 27376
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 673-7467

NEW HANOVER
COUNTY
WILMINGTON
CAPE FEAR PHARMACY †
5235 S COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 798-0900

PHARMACY INNOVATIONS
*†
2033 CORPORATE DR STE B-2
WILMINGTON, NC 28405
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 859-8211

WINTER PARK DISCOUNT
DRUGS LTC †
5220 WRIGHTSVILLE AVE
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 791-2346

ROBESON COUNTY
LUMBERTON
DRUGS AMERICA LTC †
103 E 24TH ST
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 739-4196

WOODHAVEN PHARMACY
1150 PINE RUN DR
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 671-5719
PEMBROKE
OLD MAIN PHARMACY †
407 W 3RD ST
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 521-5600
SAINT PAULS
BRISSON DRUGS †
217 W BROAD ST
SAINT PAULS, NC 28384
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 865-4135

SCOTLAND COUNTY
LAURINBURG
MEDICAL VILLAGE
PHARMACY †
517 LAUCHWOOD DR
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 276-1154

WAKE COUNTY
APEX
CENTER STREET PHARMACY
†
781 CENTER ST
APEX, NC 27502
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 629-4900
CARY
ASPIRAR PHARMACY †
135 PARKWAY OFFICE CT STE
105
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 295-0925
KNIGHTDALE
KNIGHTDALE PHARMACY †
6602 KNIGHTDALE BLVD STE 120
KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 295-1112

NUEVO HEALTH, INC †
937 OLD KNIGHT RD SUITE 120
KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 295-4446
MORRISVILLE
MORRISVILLE PHARMACY
AND COMPOUNDING *†
3500 DAVIS DRIVE
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 463-7900



LONG - TERM CARE PHARMACIES

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available
† Supports electronic prescribing    31   

PHARMSCRIPT OF NC LLC †
140 SOUTHCENTER CT STE 600
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(908) 389-1818
RALEIGH
FALLS RIVER PHARMACY †
10930 RAVEN RIDGE RD STE
109
RALEIGH, NC 27614
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 844-2055

HAYES BARTON PHARMACY
†
2000 FAIRVIEW RD
RALEIGH, NC 27608
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 832-4641

HEALTH PARK PHARMACY
LTC †
8300 HEALTH PARK STE 227
RALEIGH, NC 27615
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 847-7645

JANUS RX †
5000 FALLS NEUSE ROAD
SUITE 300
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(984) 200-1549

JOSEFS PHARMACY *†
2100 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 212-2555

JOSEFS PHARMACY †
2100 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 212-2555

OMNICARE OF RALEIGH
1815 GARNER STATION BLVD
RALEIGH, NC 27603
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 834-1600

PHARMERICA †
8431 GARVEY DR STE 109
RALEIGH, NC 27616
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 534-1385
WAKE FOREST
VILLAGE PHARMACY LTC †
900 S FRANKLIN ST STE 102
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 556-2757
ZEBULON
PHARMCARE USA OF
RALEIGH †
700 PONY ROAD SUITE A
ZEBULON, NC 27597
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 823-4850



INDEX

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available
† Supports electronic prescribing I-1

   5   
 501 PHARMACY *† ...............................................................................................................................2 

   A   
 A TO Z PHARMACY, LLC *† ................................................................................................................. 16 
 ABERDEEN PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE *† ................................................................................................. 9 
 ADVANCE COMMUNITY HEALTH INC *† ............................................................................................ 20 
 ADVANCED HOME INFUSION † .......................................................................................................... 28 
 AHS PHARMACY *† ............................................................................................................................ 13 
 ALLCARE PHARMACY SERVICES, LLC *† ............................................................................................. 15 
 ANGIER FAMILY PHARMACY LTC, LLC † ............................................................................................. 29 
 ANGIER FAMILY PHARMACY, LLC *† .................................................................................................... 5 
 APEX PHARMACY *† .......................................................................................................................... 15 
 ASHWORTH DRUGS *† .......................................................................................................................16 
 ASPIRAR PHARMACY *† ..................................................................................................................... 16 
 ASPIRAR PHARMACY † ....................................................................................................................... 30 
 ATKINSON DRUG *† ........................................................................................................................... 12 
 ATLANTIC PHARMACY *† ................................................................................................................... 10 

   B   
 BARBEE PHARMACY & GIFTS *† ...........................................................................................................6 
 BEDDINGFIELD DRUGS LLC *† ..............................................................................................................7 
 BEE WELL PHARMACY LLC *† .............................................................................................................16 
 BETTER LIFE PHARMACY *† ............................................................................................................... 20 
 BIOLOGICS BY MCKESSON * ......................................................................................................... ...... 16 
 BIOPLUS SPECIALTY PHARMACY SERVICES, LLC *† ............................................................................ 20 
 BIOSCRIP INFUSION SERVICES ............................................................................................................28 
 BISCOE PHARMACY, INC. *† .................................................................................................................8 
 BL PHARMACY *† ......................................................................................................................... 14, 15 
 BRISSON DRUGS † .............................................................................................................................. 30 
 BRISSON DRUGS INC *† ..................................................................................................................... 15 

   C   
 C3 HEALTHCARE RX *† ....................................................................................................................... 20 
 CAPE FEAR DISCOUNT DRUG *† ...................................................................................................3, 3, 5 
 CAPE FEAR LONG TERM CARE PHARMACY LLC † ............................................................................... 29 
 CAPE FEAR PHARMACY *† ................................................................................................................. 10 
 CAPE FEAR PHARMACY † ................................................................................................................... 30 
 CAREMARK NORTH CAROLINA SPECIALTY PHARM LLC DBACVS/SPECIALTY † ............................ 27, 27 
 CARLIE C'S PHARMACY #870 *† ........................................................................................................... 6 
 CAROLINA BEHAVIORAL CARE PHARMACY *† ..................................................................................... 9 
 CARROLL PHARMACY *† ...................................................................................................................... 7 
 CARROLL PHARMACY LONG TERM CARE † ........................................................................................ 29 
 CARTER PHARMACY *† ...................................................................................................................... 14 
 CENTER PHARMACY *† ........................................................................................................................ 3 
 CENTER STREET PHARMACY † ........................................................................................................... 30 
 CITY PHARMACY *† ............................................................................................................................ 20 
 CLAYTON PHARMACY *† ......................................................................................................................7 
 CLINIC PHARMACY *† .......................................................................................................................... 5 
 COASTAL PHARMACY AND COMPOUNDING *† .................................................................................10 



INDEX

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    I-2   

 COATS PHARMACY INC *† ................................................................................................................... 5 
 COCHRANE RIDENHOUR DRUG CO #3 *† ............................................................................................ 8 
 COHRANE RIDENHOUR DRUG † ......................................................................................................... 30 
 COMMUNITY DRUG *† ...................................................................................................................... 15 
 COOPERS PHARMACY *† ................................................................................................................... 10 
 CORAM CVS/SPECIALTY INFUSION SERVICES ...............................................................................27, 28 
 CORNER DRUG STORES OF WENDELL. WENDELL DRUG *† ............................................................... 26 
 CORNER DRUG STORES OF ZEBULON. ZEBULON DRUG *† ................................................................26 
 COSTCO PHARMACY *† .................................................................................................... 10, 16, 20, 20 
 CVS PHARMACY *† .....1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 2, 2, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 5, 5, 5, 5, 6, 6, 6, 7, 7, 7, 8, 8, 8, 8, 9, 10,
10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 11, 12, 13, 13, 14, 15, 16, 16, 16, 16, 16, 16, 16, 17, 17, 17, 17, 18, 19,
19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 25,
25, 25 

   D   
 DAVIS DRUG COMPANY *† .............................................................................................................. 6, 7 
 DJ'S PHARMACY *† ............................................................................................................................ 17 
 DR PHARMACY, INC *† .......................................................................................................................13 
 DRUGS AMERICA LTC † ...................................................................................................................... 30 
 DRUGS AMERICA *† ........................................................................................................................... 14 

   E   
 EASTERN CAROLINA MEDICAL CENTER *† ..................................................................................... 6, 29 
 EASTOVER DRUG *† ............................................................................................................................. 3 
 ELLERBE PHARMACY *† ..................................................................................................................... 13 
 ERIC'S PHARMACY *† ........................................................................................................................... 1 
 EXPRESS DISCOUNT PHARMACY LLC *† ...............................................................................................3 
 EXPRESS DISCOUNT PHARMACY LTC † .............................................................................................. 29 

   F   
 FAIRMONT DRUG COMPANY *† ........................................................................................................ 13 
 FALLS RIVER PHARMACY *† ............................................................................................................... 21 
 FALLS RIVER PHARMACY † ................................................................................................................. 31 
 FAMILY PHARMACY *† ...................................................................................................................1, 13 
 FAYETTEVILLE DRUGS *† ......................................................................................................................3 
 FIRSTHEALTH CANCER CENTER PHARMACY *† ....................................................................................9 
 FIRSTHEALTH OUTPATIENT PHARMACY *† ..........................................................................................9 
 FOOD LION PHARMACY *† ....................................................................................... 2, 5, 6, 7, 9, 21, 21 
 FUQUAY PHARMACY *† ..................................................................................................................... 18 

   G   
 GALLOWAY SANDS PHARMACY *† ...................................................................................................... 2 
 GALLOWAY-SANDS PHARMACY #2 *† ................................................................................................. 1 
 GARNER 5TH AVENUE PHARMACY INC. *† ........................................................................................ 19 
 GARNER FAMILY PHARMACY *† ........................................................................................................ 19 
 GLENWOOD SOUTH PHARMACY MARKET *† .................................................................................... 21 
 GOVERNORS PHARMACY *† ................................................................................................................ 2 
 GREYSTONE VILLAGE PHARMACY *† ................................................................................................. 21 

   H   
 HARRIS TEETER #236 *† ..................................................................................................................... 17 



INDEX

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available
† Supports electronic prescribing I-3

 HARRIS TEETER #494 *† ..................................................................................................................... 17 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0029 *† ................................................................................................. 9 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0058 *† ............................................................................................... 16 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0069 *† ............................................................................................... 22 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0090 *† ............................................................................................... 22 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0096 *† ............................................................................................... 11 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0104 *† ............................................................................................... 20 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0112 *† ............................................................................................... 17 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0118 *† ............................................................................................... 19 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0136 *† ............................................................................................... 22 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0137 *† ................................................................................................. 2 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0138 *† ............................................................................................... 17 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0158 *† ............................................................................................... 11 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0191 *† ............................................................................................... 11 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0210 *† ............................................................................................... 11 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0212 *† ................................................................................................. 9 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0229 *† ................................................................................................. 7 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0283 *† ............................................................................................... 22 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0298 *† ............................................................................................... 17 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0330 *† ............................................................................................... 17 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0367 *† ............................................................................................... 22 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0393 *† ................................................................................................. 3 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0395 *† ............................................................................................... 25 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #043 *† ................................................................................................. 25 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #080 *† ................................................................................................... 9 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #09700021 *† ....................................................................................... 22 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #09700495 *† ....................................................................................... 22 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #135 *† ................................................................................................. 12 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #225 *† ................................................................................................... 1 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #264 *† ................................................................................................. 11 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #304 *† ................................................................................................. 22 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #311 *† ................................................................................................. 19 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #331 *† ................................................................................................. 17 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #344 *† ................................................................................................. 22 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #353 *† ................................................................................................. 25 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #422 *† ................................................................................................. 22 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #496 *† ................................................................................................. 16 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #498 *† ................................................................................................. 18 
 HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY *† .............................................................................................. 17, 17, 22 
 HAYES BARTON PHARMACY *† ..........................................................................................................22 
 HAYES BARTON PHARMACY † ............................................................................................................31 
 HAYWOOD MONCURE HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY *† ..................................................................... 2 
 HEALTH CARE CENTER PHARMACY *† ............................................................................................... 17 
 HEALTH CARE CONNECTIONS *† ......................................................................................................... 6 
 HEALTH INNOVATIONS PHARMACY OF LAURINBURG *† .................................................................. 15 
 HEALTH MATTERS PHARMACY *† ..................................................................................................3, 29 
 HEALTH PARK PHARMACY *† .............................................................................................................22 
 HEALTH PARK PHARMACY LTC † ........................................................................................................ 31 
 HEALTHKEEPERZ PHARMACY *† ........................................................................................................ 14 
 HEALTHSMART PHARMACY *† ...................................................................................................6, 7, 25 



INDEX

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available
† Supports electronic prescribing I-4

 HICKMAN'S PHARMACY *† .................................................................................................................. 1 
 HOGAN'S PHARMACY *† ......................................................................................................................6 
 HOGAN'S PHARMACY, LTC † .............................................................................................................. 29 
 HOKE PHARMACY *† ............................................................................................................................6 
 HOLLY PARK PHARMACY *† ............................................................................................................... 22 
 HOLLY SPRINGS PHARMACY *† ..........................................................................................................19 
 HOWELL DRUG COMPANY INC *† ........................................................................................................6 

   J   
 JANUS RX † .........................................................................................................................................31 
 JOHNSON DRUG HAMPSTEAD *† ...................................................................................................... 12 
 JOHNSTON HEALTH OUTPATIENT PHARMACY *† ................................................................................8 
 JOSEFS PHARMACY *† ..................................................................................................................22, 31 
 JOSEFS PHARMACY † ......................................................................................................................... 31 
 JULIAN T PIERCE HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY *† ............................................................................. 14 
 JUSTICE PHARMACY *† ........................................................................................................................ 1 

   K   
 KNIGHTDALE PHARMACY *† .............................................................................................................. 19 
 KNIGHTDALE PHARMACY † ................................................................................................................ 30 

   L   
 LTC COATS PHARMACY INC. † ............................................................................................................29 
 LUMBERTON DRUG COMPANY *† ..................................................................................................... 14 
 LUMBERTON DRUG WEST *† .............................................................................................................14 
 LUMBERTON HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY *† ...................................................................................14 

   M   
 MABRY'S DRUG & HOME CARE *† ..................................................................................................... 13 
 MAPLE HILL PHARMACY *† ................................................................................................................13 
 MARKET STREET PHARMACY *† ........................................................................................................ 11 
 MASSEY DRUG CO *† ........................................................................................................................... 3 
 MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY *† ................................................................................................ 11, 13 
 MEDICAL PARK PHARMACY *† .......................................................................................................... 13 
 MEDICAL VILLAGE PHARMACY *† ......................................................................................................15 
 MEDICAL VILLAGE PHARMACY † ........................................................................................................30 
 MEDICAP PHARMACY *† ....................................................................................................................22 
 MEDICINE CENTER *† .......................................................................................................................... 5 
 MEDICINE PARK PHARMACY *† ........................................................................................................... 8 
 MEDICINE PARK PHARMACY † ........................................................................................................... 29 
 MEDICINE SHOPPE *† ........................................................................................................................ 14 
 MORRISVILLE PHARMACY AND COMPOUNDING *† ....................................................................20, 30 
 MYSCRIPTS PHARMACY *† .................................................................................................................20 

   N   
 NC STATE CAMPUS HEALTH PHARMACY *† .......................................................................................22 
 NH NHRMC ED NORTH PHARMACY *† .............................................................................................. 11 
 NH NHRMC EMPLOYEE PHARMACY *† ..............................................................................................11 
 NH NHRMC OUTPATIENT PHARMACY *† .......................................................................................... 11 
 NH NHRMC SPECIALTY PHARMACY *† ...............................................................................................11 
 NUEVO HEALTH, INC † ....................................................................................................................... 30 



INDEX

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    I-5   

   O   
 OAKRIDGE PHARMACY *† ..................................................................................................................22 
 OLD MAIN PHARMACY *† .................................................................................................................. 14 
 OLD MAIN PHARMACY † .................................................................................................................... 30 
 OMNICARE OF RALEIGH ..................................................................................................................... 31 
 ONERX PHARMACY *† ....................................................................................................................... 23 
 OPTION CARE ..................................................................................................................................... 28 
 OPTION CARE † .................................................................................................................................. 28 
 OPTUM INFUSION SERVICES 553, LLC. *† ........................................................................ 23, 23, 28, 28 

   P   
 PARKER PHARMACY *† ........................................................................................................................ 7 
 PEMBROKE DRUG *† ......................................................................................................................... 14 
 PERSON STREET PHARMACY LLC *† ...................................................................................................23 
 PHARMACY INNOVATIONS *† ......................................................................................................11, 30 
 PHARMCARE USA OF RALEIGH † ........................................................................................................31 
 PHARMERICA † .................................................................................................................................. 31 
 PHARMSCRIPT OF NC LLC † ................................................................................................................31 
 PINEHURST MEDICAL CLINIC PHARMACY *† ....................................................................................... 9 
 PITTSBORO PHARMACY *† .................................................................................................................. 2 
 PORT CITY PHARMACY *† .................................................................................................................. 11 
 PSP PHARMACY *† ............................................................................................................................. 23 
 PUBLIX PHARMACY #1466 *† ............................................................................................................ 17 
 PUBLIX PHARMACY #1514 *† ............................................................................................................ 25 
 PUBLIX PHARMACY #1516 *† ............................................................................................................ 11 
 PUBLIX PHARMACY #1520 *† ............................................................................................................ 17 
 PUBLIX PHARMACY #1544 *† ............................................................................................................ 16 
 PUBLIX PHARMACY #1551 *† ............................................................................................................ 23 
 PUBLIX PHARMACY #1552 *† ............................................................................................................ 17 
 PUBLIX PHARMACY #1575 *† .............................................................................................................. 4 
 PUBLIX PHARMACY #1580 *† ............................................................................................................ 11 
 PUBLIX PHARMACY #1619 *† ............................................................................................................ 12 
 PUBLIX PHARMACY #1652 *† ............................................................................................................ 23 
 PUBLIX PHARMACY #1727 *† .............................................................................................................. 7 
 PUBLIX PHARMACY #1744 *† ............................................................................................................ 26 

   Q   
 QUALITY CARE PHARMACY *† ........................................................................................................... 10 
 QUALITY CARE PHARMACY OF PINEHURST *† .....................................................................................9 
 QWIKMED PHARMACY *† ....................................................................................................................4 

   R   
 RALEIGH NEUROLOGY PHARMACY *† ............................................................................................... 23 
 RALEIGH PHARMACY *† .....................................................................................................................23 
 REALO DISCOUNT DRUGS *† ............................................................................................ 7, 7, 8, 13, 18 
 RED SPRINGS HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY *† .................................................................................. 15 
 RED SPRINGS OLD MAIN *† ............................................................................................................... 15 
 REX PHARMACY OF RALEIGH *† ........................................................................................................ 23 
 ROCKFISH PHARMACY *† ............................................................................................................... 6, 29 
 ROCKY POINT PAVILION PHARMACY *† ............................................................................................ 13 



INDEX

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    I-6   

 ROWLAND OLD MAIN PHARMACY *† ................................................................................................15 
   S   

 SAM'S PHARMACY *† ................................................................................................... 4, 11, 23, 23, 25 
 SANFORD PHARMACY *† ..................................................................................................................... 8 
 SCOTLAND DRUG COMPANY *† .........................................................................................................15 
 SCOTLAND HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY *† ...................................................................................... 15 
 SCOTLAND PHARMACY - LAURINBURG *† .........................................................................................15 
 SCOTLAND PHARMACY - PEMBROKE *† ............................................................................................ 14 
 SEASHORE DRUGS *† ........................................................................................................................... 1 
 SENDERRA RX PARTNERS, LLC * ......................................................................................................... 20 
 SEVEN LAKES PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE INC *† .................................................................................... 10 
 SEVEN LAKES PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE, INC LONG TERM CARE † ........................................................30 
 SILER CITY COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY *† ...................................................................2 
 SILER CITY PHARMACY *† .................................................................................................................... 3 
 SILER CITY PHARMACY † .................................................................................................................... 29 
 SOUTH ROBESON MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY *† ......................................................................... 13 
 SOUTHEASTERN PHARMACY *† .........................................................................................................14 
 SOUTHEASTERN PHARMACY 2 *† ...................................................................................................... 14 
 SPECTRUM INFUSION INC .................................................................................................................. 28 
 SPRINGFIELD PHARMACY LLC *† ....................................................................................................... 23 
 STANDARD DRUG *† ............................................................................................................................ 8 
 STEDMAN DRUG CENTER *† ................................................................................................................ 5 
 SUNSET PARK PHARMACY *† .............................................................................................................11 
 SWIFT CREEK PHARMACY *† ..............................................................................................................17 

   T   
 TAR HEEL DRUG *† ...............................................................................................................................9 
 THE APOTHECARY AT ST JAMES *† ...................................................................................................... 2 
 THE PAVILION PHARMACY *† .............................................................................................................. 4 
 THE PLAZA PHARMACIST *† ...............................................................................................................23 
 THOMAS DRUG STORE *† .................................................................................................................... 5 
 THOMAS DRUG STORE † .................................................................................................................... 29 
 THOMAS DRUGS *† ..........................................................................................................................1, 1 
 TRIANGLE COMPOUNDING PHARMACY INC *† ................................................................................. 18 
 TROY PHARMACY *† ............................................................................................................................ 9 
 TWO RIVERS PHARMACY *† ................................................................................................................ 4 

   U   
 UNC PHARMACY AT PANTHER CREEK *† ........................................................................................... 18 

   V   
 VALLEY PHARMACY *† ......................................................................................................................... 4 
 VALUE RX PHARMACY *† ................................................................................................................... 12 
 VAXON *† ...........................................................................................................................................18 
 VILLAGE PHARMACY *† ..................................................................................................................4, 13 
 VILLAGE PHARMACY LTC † ................................................................................................................. 31 
 VILLAGE PHARMACY OF WAKE FOREST *† ........................................................................................ 25 
 VITAL CARE OF FAYETTEVILLE † ......................................................................................................... 28 
 VITAL CARE OF RALEIGH † ..................................................................................................................28 

   W   



INDEX

 * Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available 
 † Supports electronic prescribing    I-7   

 WAKEMED EMPLOYEE PHARMACY *† ............................................................................................... 23 
 WAKEMED OUTPATIENT PHARMACY - MEDICAL PARK OF CARY *† ............................................18, 27 
 WAKEMED OUTPATIENT PHARMACY *† ........................................................................................... 23 
 WALGREENS PHARMACY *† .....1, 1, 1, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 3, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 5, 5, 5, 6, 7, 7, 8, 8, 8, 8, 8,
9, 9, 9, 10, 10, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 13, 13, 14, 14, 15, 15, 16, 16, 18, 18, 18, 18, 18, 18, 18,
19, 19, 19, 20, 20, 23, 23, 23, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24,
24, 25, 25, 25, 26, 26 
 WALMART PHARMACY *† ...... 1, 1, 2, 2, 3, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 6, 7, 7, 8, 8, 8, 9, 12, 12, 12, 12,
13, 14, 14, 14, 15, 15, 16, 18, 18, 18, 19, 19, 20, 20, 20, 25, 25, 25, 25, 25, 25, 26, 26 
 WARREN DRUG COMPANY *† ............................................................................................................. 6 
 WE CARE PHARMACY *† .................................................................................................................... 16 
 WEBSTERS PHARMACY * ................................................................................................................... 13 
 WELLNESS PHARMACY AND COMPOUNDING CENTER *† .................................................................25 
 WHISPERING PINES PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE *† ................................................................................... 9 
 WHITE DOVE PHARMACY *† ..............................................................................................................18 
 WHITE OAK PHARMACY LLC *† ..........................................................................................................19 
 WINDSOR POINT PHARMACY † ..........................................................................................................29 
 WINTER PARK DISCOUNT DRUGS *† ..................................................................................................12 
 WINTER PARK DISCOUNT DRUGS LTC † ............................................................................................. 30 
 WOOD PHARMACY INC *† ................................................................................................................... 6 
 WOODARD DRUG STORE LLC *† .......................................................................................................... 7 
 WOODHAVEN PHARMACY ................................................................................................................. 30 



MMuullttii--LLaanngguuaaggee  IInnsseerrtt  

MMuullttii--LLaanngguuaaggee  IInntteerrpprreetteerr  SSeerrvviicceess  

EEnngglliisshh::  We have free interpreter services to answer any questions you may 
have about our health or drug plan.  To get an interpreter, just call us at 
(877) 210-9167 (TTY: 711).  Someone who speaks English/Language can help 
you. This is a free service.

SSppaanniisshh::  Tenemos servicios de intérprete sin costo alguno para responder 
cualquier pregunta que pueda tener sobre nuestro plan de salud o 
medicamentos. Para hablar con un intérprete, por favor llame al (877) 210-
9167 (TTY: 711). Alguien que hable español le podrá ayudar. Este es un 
servicio gratuito. 

CChhiinneessee  MMaannddaarriinn:: 我我我我我我我我我我我，帮帮帮帮帮帮帮帮帮帮帮帮帮帮我帮帮
疑 问。如如帮如如如我我我我，请请请 (877) 210-9167 (TTY: 711)。我我我我我我

作作作作作作帮帮帮。 这这这这我我我我。 

CChhiinneessee  CCaannttoonneessee::  您對我對我帮帮帮對帮帮對對對對對疑對，為如我對我我我此我
我翻 我服。如如我翻我服，請请請 (877) 210-9167 (TTY: 711)。我對我我我我作我

將將作將帮我我將帮。這 这这是我此我服。 

TTaaggaalloogg::    Mayroon kaming libreng serbisyo sa pagsasaling-wika upang 
masagot ang anumang mga katanungan ninyo hinggil sa aming planong 
pangkalusugan o panggamot.  Upang makakuha ng tagasaling-wika, 
tawagan lamang kami sa (877) 210-9167 (TTY: 711).  Maaari kayong 
tulungan ng isang nakakapagsalita ng Tagalog.  Ito ay libreng serbisyo. 

FFrreenncchh::    Nous proposons des services gratuits d'interprétation pour répondre 
à toutes vos questions relatives à notre régime de santé ou d'assurance-
médicaments. Pour accéder au service d'interprétation, il vous suffit de nous 
appeler au (877) 210-9167 (TTY: 711). Un interlocuteur parlant Français 
pourra vous aider. Ce service est gratuit. 

VViieettnnaammeessee::    Chúng tôi có dịch vụ thông dịch miễn phí để trả lời các câu hỏi 
về chương sức khỏe và chương trình thuốc men. Nếu quí vị cần thông dịch 
viên xin gọi (877) 210-9167 (TTY: 711) sẽ có nhân viên nói tiếng Việt giúp 
đỡ quí vị. Đây là dịch vụ miễn phí . 

GGeerrmmaann::    Unser kostenloser Dolmetscherservice beantwortet Ihren Fragen 
zu unserem Gesundheits- und Arzneimittelplan. Unsere Dolmetscher 

Form Approved
OMB #0938-1421

Form CMS-10802
(Expires 12/31/25)



erreichen Sie unter (877) 210-9167 (TTY: 711). Man wird Ihnen dort auf 
Deutsch weiterhelfen. Dieser Service ist kostenlos. 

KKoorreeaann::  당사는 의료 보험 또는 약품 보험에 관한 질문에 답해 드리고자 무료 통역 

서비스를 제공하고 있습니다. 통역 서비스를 이용하려면 전화 (877) 210-9167 (TTY: 

711)번으로 문의해 주십시오.  한국어를 하는 담당자가 도와 드릴 것입니다. 이 서비스는

무료로 운영됩니다.

RRuussssiiaann::  Если у вас возникнут вопросы относительно страхового или 
медикаментного плана, вы можете воспользоваться нашими бесплатными 
услугами переводчиков. Чтобы воспользоваться услугами переводчика, 
позвоните нам по телефону (877) 210-9167 (TTY: 711). Вам окажет 
помощь сотрудник, который говорит по-pусски. Данная услуга 
бесплатная. 

AArraabbiicc::   إننا نقدم خدمات المترجم الفوري المجانية للإجابة عن أي أسئلة تتعلق بالصحة أو جدول الأدوية لدينا. للحصول
شخص ما يتحدث العربية. سيقوم    YTT)9167-210-877:711(على مترجم فوري، ليس عليك سوى الاتصال بنا على    

  ..بمساعدتك. هذه خدمة مجانية

HHiinnddii::  हमारे �ा� या दवा की योजना के बारे म� आपके िकसी भी �� के जवाब देने के िलए हमारे 
पास मु� दुभािषया सेवाएँ �पल� ह�. एक दुभािषया �ा� करने के िलए, बस हम� (877) 210-9167 
(TTY: 711) पर फोन कर� . कोई ��� जो िह�ी बोलता है आपकी मदद कर सकता है. यह एक मु� 
सेवा है.  

IIttaalliiaann::    È disponibile un servizio di interpretariato gratuito per rispondere a 
eventuali domande sul nostro piano sanitario e farmaceutico. Per un 
interprete, contattare il numero (877) 210-9167 (TTY: 711).  Un nostro 
incaricato che parla Italianovi fornirà l'assistenza necessaria. È un servizio 
gratuito.  

PPoorrttuugguuééss::    Dispomos de serviços de interpretação gratuitos para responder 
a qualquer questão que tenha acerca do nosso plano de saúde ou de 
medicação. Para obter um intérprete, contacte-nos através do número (877) 
210-9167 (TTY: 711). Irá encontrar alguém que fale o idioma  Português
para o ajudar. Este serviço é gratuito.

FFrreenncchh  CCrreeoollee::    Nou genyen sèvis entèprèt gratis pou reponn tout kesyon ou 
ta genyen konsènan plan medikal oswa dwòg nou an.  Pou jwenn yon 
entèprèt, jis rele nou nan (877) 210-9167 (TTY: 711).  Yon moun ki pale 
Kreyòl kapab ede w.  Sa a se yon sèvis ki gratis.  

PPoolliisshh::    Umożliwiamy bezpłatne skorzystanie z usług tłumacza ustnego, 
który pomoże w uzyskaniu odpowiedzi na temat planu zdrowotnego lub 

Form Approved
OMB #0938-1421

Form CMS-10802
(Expires 12/31/25)



dawkowania leków. Aby skorzystać z pomocy tłumacza znającego język 
polski, należy zadzwonić pod numer (877) 210-9167 (TTY: 711). Ta usługa 
jest bezpłatna.  

JJaappaanneessee::  当当の帮帮 帮帮帮健と薬薬 処処薬プランに関するご質對にお帮えするため 

に、無無の通通サービスがありますございます。通通をご用用になるには、(877) 

210-9167 (TTY: 711)にお請電ください。日日日を電す作 者 が支支いたします。こ

れは無無のサー ビスです。

MMDDCCMMFC2244--MMLLIIffmm--00662233  YY00009944__2244__111133226688__CC

Form Approved
OMB #0938-1421

Form CMS-10802
(Expires 12/31/25)



GNCMGN24-MDnondiscrimnt-0623 

DISCRIMINATION IS AGAINST THE LAW 
Health AllianceTM complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, 
color, national origin, age, disability or sex (including pregnancy, sexual orientation and gender identity). Health 
Alliance does not exclude people or treat them differently because of race, color, national origin, age, disability or sex 
(including pregnancy, sexual orientation and gender identity). Health Alliance: 

Provides free aids and services to people with disabilities to communicate effectively with us, such as:  
Qualified sign language interpreters. 
Written information in other formats (large print audio, accessible electronic formats, other formats). 

Provides free language services to people whose primary language is not English, such as: 
Qualified interpreters. 
Information written in other languages. 

If you need these services, contact customer service. 
If you believe that Health Alliance has failed to provide these services or discriminated in another way on the basis of 
race, color, national origin, age, disability or sex (including pregnancy, sexual orientation and gender identity), you can 
file a grievance with: Health Alliance Medicare, Member Services, 3310 Fields South Drive, Champaign, IL 61822 or 
411 N. Chelan Avenue, Wenatchee, WA 98801, telephone for members in Illinois, Indiana, Iowa and Ohio: (800) 965-
4022; telephone for members in Washington: (877) 750-3350 TTY: 711, fax: (217) 902-9705, 
MemberServices@HealthAlliance.org. You can file a grievance in person or by mail, fax or email. If you need help 
filing a grievance, Member Services is available to help you. You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. 
Department of Health and Human Services, Office for Civil Rights, electronically through the Office for Civil Rights 
Complaint Portal, available at https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, or by mail or phone at: U.S. Department of 
Health and Human Services, 200 Independence Avenue SW, Room 509F, HHH Building, Washington, DC 20201, 
(800) 368-1019, TTY: (800) 537-7697. Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html. 
ATENCIÓN: Si habla Español, servicios de asistencia lingüística, de forma gratuita, están disponibles para usted. IA, 

IL, IN, OH: Llame (800) 965-4022, WA Llame: (877) 750-3350 (TTY: 711). 
注意：如果你講中文，語言協助服務，免費的，都可以給你。IA, IL, IN, OH: 呼叫 (800) 965-4022, WA: 呼叫  

(877) 750-3350(TTY: 711)。 
UWAGA: Jeśli mówić Polskie, usługi pomocy języka, bezpłatnie, są dostępne dla Ciebie. IA, IL, IN, OH: Zadzwoń  

(800) 965-4022, WA: Zadzwoń (877) 750-3350 (TTY: 711). 
Chú ý: Nếu bạn nói Tiếng Việt, các dịch vụ hỗ trợ ngôn ngữ, miễn phí, có sẵn cho bạn. IA, IL, IN, OH: Gọi  

(800) 965-4022, WA: Gọi (877) 750-3350 (TTY: 711). 
주의 : 당신이한국어, 무료 언어 지원 서비스를 말하는 경우 사용할 수 있습니다.  (800) 965-4022 IA, IL, IN, OH: 

전화 WA: (877) 750-3350 전화 (TTY: 711). 
ВНИМАНИЕ: Если вы говорите русский, вставки услуги языковой помощи, бесплатно, доступны для вас. IA, 

IL, IN, OH: Вызов (800) 965-4022, WA: Вызов (877) 750-3350 (TTY: 711). 
Pansin: Kung magsalita ka Tagalog, mga serbisyo ng tulong sa wika, nang walang bayad, ay magagamit sa iyo. IA, IL, 

IN, OH: Tumawag (800) 965-4022, WA: Tumawag (877) 750-3350 (TTY: 711). 
، ولاية واشنطن: )800 (965-4022إذا كنت تتكلم العربية، فإن خدمات المساعدة اللغوية متوفرة لك مجاناً. إيلينوي، إنديانا، أوهايو: اتصل بالرقم : انتباه

 )711(إذا كنت تعاني من الصمم أو صعوبة في السمع فاتصل على الرقم  3350-750 (877)اتصل بالرقم: 
Aufmerksamkeit: Wenn Sie Deutsch sprechen, Sprachassistenzdienste sind kostenlos, zur Verfügung. IA, IL, IN, OH: 

Anruf (800) 965-4022, WA: Anruf (877) 750-3350 (TTY: 711). 
ATTENTION: Si vous parlez français, les services d'assistance linguistique, gratuitement, sont à votre disposition. IA, 

IL, IN, OH: Appelez (800) 965-4022, WA: Appelez (877) 750-3350 (TTY: 711). 
�યા�: તમે વાત તો ગજુરાતી, ભાષા સહાય સેવાઓ, મફત, તમારા માટે ��લ�� છે. IA, IL, IN, OH: કૉલ (800) 965-4022, 

WA: કૉલ (877) 750-3350 (TTY: 711). 
注意：あなたは、日本語 、無料で言語支援サービスを、話す場合は、あなたに利用可能です。  

(800) 965-4022 IA, IL, IN, OH: コール (877) 750-3350 WA: コール（TTY: 711)。 
LET OP: Services Wann du [Deitsch (Pennsylvania German / Dutch)] schwetzscht, kannscht du mitaus Koschte ebber 

gricke, ass dihr helft mit die englisch Schprooch. Ruf selli Nummer uff: IA, IL, IN, OH: Call (800) 851-3379 WA: 
Call (877) 750-3515 (TTY: 711). 

УВАГА: Якщо ви говорите український, вставки послуги мовної допомоги, безкоштовно, доступні для вас. IA, 
IL, IN, OH: Виклик (800) 965-4022, WA: Виклик (877) 750-3350 (TTY: 711).  

ATTENZIONE: Se si parla italiano, servizi di assistenza linguistica, a titolo gratuito, sono a vostra disposizione. IA, 
IL, IN, OH: Chiamare (800) 965-4022, WA: Chiamare (877) 750-3350 (TTY: 711). 



(877) 210-9167
TTY 711

FirstMedicare.com

This pharmacy directory was updated 8/10/2023. For more recent information or other questions, 
please contact FirstMedicare Direct Member Services at (877) 210-9167 (TTY 711), 8 a.m. – 8 p.m., 
Local Time, 7 days a week. From April 1 – September 30 voicemail will be used on weekends and 
holidays. Or visit FirstMedicare.com.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory 
is located on our website at FirstMedicare.com. You may also call Member Services for updated 
information.


